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SAJI’S NEWCASTLE

RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY




SAJI’S NEWCASTLE

This family-run restaurant has deep roots in the food
industry, with over two decades of experience and a passion
for authentic Indian cuisine.

Starting with our first venture in Gateshead over a decade
ago, what began as a small family business has flourished into
a cherished local dining spot. Known for its welcoming
atmosphere and dedication to quality, the family’s love for
food shines through in every dish, using fresh ingredients
and time-honored recipes.

With a focus on warmth and hospitality, we believe in
treating every guest like family, ensuring that each visit feels
special. Whether you're a regular or visiting for the first
time, you'll always feel right at home.

We would like to welcome you to Saji's and we hope you
enjoy your evening.

To book a table please call:

0191 250 9387

SOME OF THE DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS.
ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS

For allergy and dietary information, please ask staff for more details.



APPETISERS

TANDOORI CHICKEN £4.95

(on the bone)Either a leg or breast of chicken
marinated in spices and desi yoghurt and barbecued

MEAT SAMOSA (2)

Crisp pastry stuffed with minced meat
with a fusion of herbs and spices

£4.95

CHICKEN CHAAT £4.95

Shredded chicKen cooked in a bhuna style
sauce served on a puri bread

CHICKEN TIKKA / LAMB TIKKA

popular street food marinated in desi
yoghurt and spices to give a unique taste

£5.95

SEEKH KEBAB (2) £4.95

Minced lamb infused with an array of spices
and herbs placed in a clay oven served with salad

TANDOORI MIX KEBAB £5.95
A combination of barbecued chicken tikka,

lamb tikka & sheek kebab

TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS £5.95

Succulent cuts of lamb marinated in a mixture of
spices,
herbs and desi yoghurt

HOUSE SPECIAL PLATTER £9.95

An asortion of chicken tikka lamb chop, seek kebab,
fried fish and king prawn served on a grill

APPETISERS (SEAFOOD)

PRAWN COCKTAIL £4.95
Prawn served with fresh salad and

dressed with cocktail sauce

BHUNA PRAWN ON PURI £4.95

Prawns cooked in a bhuna style sauce
served on a puri bread

RAJA JINGA BHAJI £7.95
Pieces of king prawn cooked in a bhuna

style sauce served alongside a puri bread
TANDOORI KING PRAWN £7.95

King prawns marinated in a blend
of spices and grilled

APPETISERS (VEGETARIAN)

ONION BHAJI (2) £4.95
Made with sliced onions and Indian spices
VEGETABLE SAMOSA (2) £4.95
Fresh vegetable stuffed & deep fried

with special spices

ALOO TIKKI £4.95

A fried mashed potato pattie mixed
with assorted herbs & spices

SPICY GARLIC MUSHROOM PURI £4.95

Fresh mushrooms cooked with garlic & served on puri

PANEER TIKKA £5.95
Indian cheese marinated with special spices

and grilled in charcoal tandoori

SAMOSA CHAAT (VEG) £4.95

traditional street food combining a samosa chickpeas
and tamarin sauce to give a unique taste.



CHEFS RECOMMENDED SPECIALITY DISHES

CHEFS SPECIAL DESI HANDI (ON THE BONE)

Our famous staff curry on the bone is a taste sensation.
Slow cooked in a big handi with onions, garlic, ginger & many other spices.

KARAHI BALTI (CHICKEN OR LAMB)

This traditional dish is cooked with tomatoes, onion,
peppers ginger & herbs, garnished with fresh coriander

CHILLI & GARLIC (CHICKEN OR LAMB)

A medium spiced mix up of fresh garlic, fresh chillies & an array of
seasoned spices creating a distinct aroma

PALAK (CHICKEN OR LAMB)

A carefully selected combination of spinach
cooked in fresh garlic with chopped tomatoes,
ginger & herbs garnished with garam massala.

JALFREZI (CHICKEN OR LAMB)

These highly flavoured dishes are a combination of
sliced green pepper, onion & fresh tomatoes
garnished with chopped green chillies.

KEEMA ALOO MUTAR

Minced lamb freshly cooked with garden peas &
potatoes spiced with onion, fresh tomatoes & coriander

GRILLS & KEBABS

All grills are served with a side of either chips, rice or nan.

SHASHLIK CHICKEN TIKKA OR LAMB TIKKA

For this grill you have the options between chicken tikka or lamb tikka which is marinated
in a special punjabi spices, stir fried with peppers & onions served on a sizzler.

MIX GRILL

consist of seekh kebab, fish, chicken tikka, lamb chop & king prawn

TANDOORI KING PRAWN GRILL

tandoori king prawns fresh from the tandoor served on a sizzler

SEEKH KEBAB GRILL

comes with 3 pieces of lamb seekh and 3 pieces of chicken seekh

DONNER KEBAB

freshly cut doner which is complimented by a side

£12.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£13.95

£17.95

£18.95

£13.95

£7.95



MAIN DISHES

CHICKEN, PRAWN or LAMB
CHICKEN TIKKA or LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN

VEGETABLE

BHUNA DISHES
Cooked with sliced onions, green peppers
& tomatoes.Herbs & spices are added
to create the bhuna taste.

DANSAK DISHES

Fairly hot parsee dishes, sweet & sour
cooked with lentils & pineapple

DUPIAZA DISHES

Medium dry dishes prepared with
chopped onions and green peppers.
Herbs & spices are used
to create a highly flavoured dish

MADRAS DISHES
Specially spiced, fairly hot dish

MOSSALA DISHES

All mossala dishes are prepared with
double cream, ground almonds, coconut &
a special sweet mossala sauce.

£10.95
£11.95
£13.95

£8.95

KURMA DISHES
Prepared with cream, coconut & ground
almonds to create a unique, mild,
creamy flavoured taste.

MEDIUM PLAIN CURRY

Plain medium curry cooked in
a delicately spiced sauce

ROGAN DISHES

Cooked with sliced onions, green peppers,
fresh garlic, herbs & spices, garnished
with fresh tomato sauce

VINDALOO DISHES
Very hot curry dishes

PHALL DISHES
Extremely hot dishes

NAGA MIRCH

A hot and spicy dish made from
naga chillies cooked in a rich thick
sauce using a range of selected
spices to create a high quality hot food



MARGHERITA

cheese & tomato

GARLIC BREAD

fresh garlic & cheese based

VEGETARIAN

mushrooms peppers & sweetcorn

CHICKEN TIKKA

cheese & tomato based with
diced chicken tikka

KEEMA

minced meat

CHICKEN TIKKA ACHAR

achar is a very popular
condiment in indian cuisine

CHICKEN TIKKA SPECIAL
our popular chicken tikka

pizza dressed with peppers
onions and chillies

DONER KEBAB PIZZA
freshly cut doner kebab
used as a topping

SAJP’S SPECIAL PIZZA

doner, chicken tikka, keema,
onions and peppers

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

DONER
CHICKEN TIKKA
SWEETCORN
MUSHROOM
PEPPERS
KEEMA

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES

TARKA DALL (Lentils fried with Garlic)
BINDI BHAJI (Okra / Ladies Fingers)

BRINJAL BHAIJI (Aubergine)

SAG PANEER (spinach & Cheese)

CHANA BHAJI (chickpeas)
BOMBAY ALOO (Hot potato)

PIZZAS

10”
£7.00

£7.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

12”
£8.50

£8.50
£9.50
£9.50

£9.50
£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.00

£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95



RICE DISHES

PLAIN BOILED RICE
PILAU RICE
COCONUT PILAU
GARLIC PILAU
MUSHROOM PILAU
ONION PILAU

NUT PILAU

KEEMA PILAU

NAN BREAD

NAN BREAD
GARLIC NAN BREAD
CHILLI & GARLIC NAN BREAD

PESHWARI NAN BREAD
(CONTAINS ALMONDS)

KEEMA NAN BREAD
PANEER NAN BREAD

SUNDRIES

TANDOORI ROTI
CHAPATI

PURI

PARATHA (Plain/Veg/Keema)
PAPADOM (Plain/spicy)

PICKLE TRAY

Onion Salad, Mango Chutney,
Mix Veg Pickle & Mint Sauce

CHIPS

SPICY CHIPS
INDVIDUAL DIPS
MIX RAITHA

(Cultured yoghurt with cucumber,
tomato, onion & a blend of Punjabi herbs)

SALAD

£2.50
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

£2.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.75
£3.75

£2.50
£1.50
£1.00
£2.95
£0.60
£2.50

£2.50
£2.95
£0.80
£2.00

£1.50



SAJI'S NEWCASTLE

FINE HALAL KASHMIRI & PUNJABI CUISINE
117 ADELAIDE TERRACE, NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, NE4 9JP
TEL: 0191 250 9387
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