

# SAJI'S NEWCASTLE

This family-run restaurant has deep roots in the food industry, with over two decades of experience and a passion for authentic Indian cuisine.

Starting with our first venture in Gateshead over a decade ago, what began as a small family business has flourished into a cherished local dining spot. Known for its welcoming atmosphere and dedication to quality, the family's love for food shines through in every dish, using fresh ingredients and time-honored recipes.

With a focus on warmth and hospitality, we believe in treating every guest like family, ensuring that each visit feels special. Whether you're a regular or visiting for the first time, you'll always feel right at home.

We would like to welcome you to Saji's and we hope you enjoy your evening.

To book a table please call: 0191 250 9387

#### SOME OF THE DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS. ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS

For allergy and dietary information, please ask staff for more details.

# **APPETISERS**

**TANDOORI CHICKEN** £4.95 (on the bone)Either a leg or breast of chicken marinated in spices and desi yoghurt and barbecued

MEAT SAMOSA (2) Crisp pastry stuffed with minced meat with a fusion of herbs and spices

**CHICKEN CHAAT** Shredded chicKen cooked in a bhuna style sauce served on a puri bread

CHICKEN TIKKA / LAMB TIKKA popular street food marinated in desi

yoghurt and spices to give a unique taste

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95 SEEKH KEBAB (2) Minced lamb infused with an array of spices and herbs placed in a clay oven served with salad

TANDOORI MIX KEBAB A combination of barbecued chicken tikka. lamb tikka & sheek kebab

TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS £5.95 Succulent cuts of lamb marinated in a mixture of spices, herbs and desi yoghurt

HOUSE SPECIAL PLATTER £9.95 An asortion of chicken tikka lamb chop, seek kebab, fried fish and king prawn served on a grill

# **APPETISERS (SEAFOOD)**

**PRAWN COCKTAIL** 

Prawn served with fresh salad and dressed with cocktail sauce

**BHUNA PRAWN ON PURI** Prawns cooked in a bhuna style sauce served on a puri bread

£4.95

£4.95

**RAJA JINGA BHAJI** Pieces of king prawn cooked in a bhuna style sauce served alongside a puri bread

TANDOORI KING PRAWN King prawns marinated in a blend

£7.95

£7.95

£5.95

# **APPETISERS (VEGETARIAN)**

of spices and grilled

**ONION BHAJI (2)** Made with sliced onlons and Indian spices

VEGETABLE SAMOSA (2)

Fresh vegetable stuffed & deep fried with special spices

ALOO TIKKI A fried mashed potato pattie mixed with assorted herbs & spices

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

SPICY GARLIC MUSHROOM PURI £4.95 Fresh mushrooms cooked with garlic & served on puri

£5.95 PANEER TIKKA Indian cheese marinated with special spices and grilled in charcoal tandoori

SAMOSA CHAAT (VEG) £4.95 traditional street food combining a samosa chickpeas and tamarin sauce to give a unique taste.

CHEFS RECOMMENDED SPECIALITY DISHES	
CHEIS RECOMMENDED SPECIALITY DISHES	
<b>CHEFS SPECIAL DESI HANDI (ON THE BONE)</b> Our famous staff curry on the bone is a taste sensation. Slow cooked in a big handi with onions, garlic, ginger & many other spices.	£12.95
<b>KARAHI BALTI (CHICKEN OR LAMB)</b> This traditional dish is cooked with tomatoes, onion, peppers ginger & herbs, garnished with fresh coriander	£11.95
CHILLI & GARLIC (CHICKEN OR LAMB) A medium spiced mix up of fresh garlic, fresh chillies & an array of seasoned spices creating a distinct aroma	£11.95
PALAK (CHICKEN OR LAMB) A carefully selected combination of spinach cooked in fresh garlic with chopped tomatoes, ginger & herbs garnished with garam massala.	£11.95
JALFREZI (CHICKEN OR LAMB) These highly flavoured dishes are a combination of	£11.95
sliced green pepper, onion & fresh tomatoes garnished with chopped green chillies.	
KEEMA ALOO MUTAR Minced lamb freshly cooked with garden peas & potatoes spiced with onion, fresh tomatoes & coriander	£11.95
<b>GRILLS &amp; KEBABS</b>	
All grills are served with a side of either chips, rice or nan.	
<b>SHASHLIK CHICKEN TIKKA OR LAMB TIKKA</b> For this grill you have the options between chicken tikka or lamb tikka which is marinated in a special punjabi spices, stir fried with peppers & onions served on a sizzler.	£13.95
MIX GRILL consist of seekh kebab, fish, chicken tikka, lamb chop & king prawn	£17.95
TANDOORI KING PRAWN GRILL tandoori king prawns fresh from the tandoor served on a sizzler	£18.95
SEEKH KEBAB GRILL comes with 3 pieces of lamb seekh and 3 pieces of chicken seekh	£13.95
<b>DONNER KEBAB</b> freshly cut doner which is complimented by a side	£7.95

# **MAIN DISHES**

CHICKEN, PRAWN or LAMB CHICKEN TIKKA or LAMB TIKKA KING PRAWN VEGETABLE £10.95 £11.95 £13.95 £8.95

#### **BHUNA DISHES**

Cooked with sliced onions, green peppers & tomatoes.Herbs & spices are added to create the bhuna taste.

## **DANSAK DISHES**

Fairly hot parsee dishes, sweet & sour cooked with lentils & pineapple

## **DUPIAZA DISHES**

Medium dry dishes prepared with chopped onions and green peppers. Herbs & spices are used to create a highly flavoured dish

## MADRAS DISHES

Specially spiced, fairly hot dish

#### **MOSSALA DISHES**

All mossala dishes are prepared with double cream, ground almonds, coconut & a special sweet mossala sauce.

#### **KURMA DISHES**

Prepared with cream, coconut & ground almonds to create a unique, mild, creamy flavoured taste.

## MEDIUM PLAIN CURRY

Plain medium curry cooked in a delicately spiced sauce

## ROGAN DISHES

Cooked with sliced onions, green peppers, fresh garlic, herbs & spices, garnished with fresh tomato sauce

## **VINDALOO DISHES**

Very hot curry dishes

## **PHALL DISHES**

Extremely hot dishes

## **NAGA MIRCH**

A hot and spicy dish made from naga chillies cooked in a rich thick sauce using a range of selected spices to create a high quality hot food

DIZZAS						
PIZZAS	10"	12"				
MARGHERITA	£7.00	£8.50				
cheese & tomato GARLIC BREAD	£7.00	£8.50				
fresh garlic & cheese based	£7.00	20.30				
VEGETARIAN mushrooms peppers & sweetcorn	£8.00	£9.50				
CHICKEN TIKKA	£8.00	£9.50				
cheese & tomato based with diced chicken tikka						
KEEMA	£8.00	£9.50				
minced meat						
CHICKEN TIKKA ACHAR achar is a very popular	£8.00	£9.50				
condiment in indian cuisine CHICKEN TIKKA SPECIAL	£8.00	£9.50				
our popular chicken tikka	28.00	£7.30				
pizza dressed with peppers onions and chillies						
DONER KEBAB PIZZA	£8.00	£9.50				
freshly cut doner kebab used as a topping						
SAJI'S SPECIAL PIZZA	£8.50	£10.00				
doner, chicken tikka, keema, onions and peppers						
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS						
DONER		£2.00				
CHICKEN TIKKA		£2.00				
SWEETCORN		£1.00				
MUSHROOM		£1.00				
PEPPERS		£1.00				
KEEMA		£2.00				
VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES						
		£4.95				
<b>TARKA DALL</b> (Lentils fried with Garlic) <b>BINDI BHAJI</b> (Okra / Ladies Fingers)		£4.95				
BRINJAL BHAJI (Aubergine)		£4.95				
SAG PANEER (Spinach & Cheese)		£4.95				

CHANA BHAJI (Chickpeas) BOMBAY ALOO (Hot potato)

£4.95

£4.95

# **RICE DISHES**

PLAIN BOILED RICE PILAU RICE COCONUT PILAU GARLIC PILAU MUSHROOM PILAU ONION PILAU NUT PILAU KEEMA PILAU

<b>£2.50</b>
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

# NAN BREAD

NAN BREAD	£2.50
GARLIC NAN BREAD	£3.75
CHILLI & GARLIC NAN BREAD	£3.75
PESHWARI NAN BREAD	£3.75
(CONTAINS ALMONDS)	
KEEMA NAN BREAD	£3.75
PANEER NAN BREAD	£3.75

**SUNDRIES** 

TANDOORI ROTI CHAPATI PURI PARATHA (Plain/Veg/Keema) PAPADOM (Plain/Spicy) PICKLE TRAY Onion Salad, Mango Chutney, Mix Veg Pickle & Mint Sauce	£2.50 £1.50 £1.00 £2.95 £0.60 £2.50
CHIPS	£2.50
SPICY CHIPS	£2.95
INDVIDUAL DIPS	£0.80
MIX RAITHA	£2.00
(Cultured yoghurt with cucumber, tomato, onion & a blend of Punjabi herbs)	
SALAD	£1.50



# SAJI'S NEWCASTLE

FINE HALAL KASHMIRI & PUNJABI CUISINE 117 Adelaide terrace, newcastle upon tyne, ne4 9JP Tel: 0191 250 9387

